
Änderungen in Konstruktion und Ausführung vorbehalten
We reserve the right to change the construction and specifi cation 
Nous nous réservons le droit de modifi cations techniques et d'exécution ainsi que de la possibilité des livraisons
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Aufl age 06/2003
Edition 06/2003
Tirage 06/2003

63266 
63267 
69267

DR  BR 01.5

Blatt 1217
Page 1217
Page 1217Best. Nr. 841698

1  Schraube M 2X4 
 Screw M 2x4                

85817 2

2  Schraube M 2X10  
 Screw M 2x10              

85675 2

3  Schraube M 2X5   
 Screw M 2x5              

85693 2

4  Schraube 2.2X9.5  
 Screw 2.2x9.5             

85808 2

5  Schaltstange  
 Rod                 

100169 3

6  Treppe links 
 Stair left                  

105940 3

7  Treppe rechts
 Stair right                  

105941 3

8  Lokpfeife  
 Signal-horn                    

108274 6

9  Teilesatz 
 Parts set                     

114178 12

10  Teilesatz 
 Parts set                     

114179 9

11  Kessel kpl.m. Lautsprecher     
 Boiler assembly with Sound

114182 81

12  Teilesatz 
 Parts set                     

114191 20

13  Führerhaus kpl. 
 Driver's cab               

114198 39

14 Teilesatz
 Parts set

114200 6

15  Teilesatz 
 Parts set                     

114201 12

16  Teilesatz 
 Parts set                     

114203 9

17  Teilesatz   
 Parts set                   

114204 10

18  Teilesatz 
 Parts set                     

114205 12

19  Teilesatz
 Parts set                      

114206 22

20  Kesselgewicht 
 Boiler weight                 

114207 10

21  Lichtabdeckung kpl. 
 Light coping complete           

114208 37

22  Teilesatz  
 Parts set                    

114212 14

23  Kessel kpl.f.63266  
 Boiler assembly           

114214 77
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Ersatzteilliste
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Beschreibung
Description
Désignation

Preisgruppe
Price bracket
Catégorie de prix

Aufl age 06/2003
Edition 06/2003
Tirage 06/2003

63266 
63267
69267

DR BR 01.5
Aufl age 06/2003
Edition 06/2003
Tirage 06/2003

63266 
63267
69267 

DR BR 01.5

1 Druckfeder 
Spring

86271 3

2 Zahnrad Z=21 
Gear z=21                  

86414 2

3 Zahnrad   Z=19   
Gear z=19              

86417 2

4 Zahnrad  
Gear                      

86418 2

5 Schneckenzahnrad   
Worm gear            

86490 4

6 Zahnrad Z=24 
Gear z=24                  

86516 2

7 Kardanhülse  
Cardan bearing                  

87074 4

8 Lager für Schneckenachse 
Journal      

89749 6

9 Kardankugel    
Cardan ball                

95797 2

10 Ansatzschraube M2X8  
Screw M2x8          

100101 3

11 Schneckensatz   
Worm set               

100132 24

12 Lokboden 
Loco bottom                      

105938 20

13 Bremsbackensatz
Set of brake shoes

105939 20

14 Scheibe  
Plate                      

105969 2

15 Bremsbacke links   
Brake shoes left            

106037 3

16 Bremsbacke rechts  
Brake shoes right            

106038 3

17 Kardanwelle
Cardan shaft                    

106216 4

18 Nachlaufradsatz  
Tail wheelset              

108282 14

19 Drahtlampe 16V 
Light bulb                

109321 10

20 Kuppelstange links  
Connecting rod left           

111769 9

21 Kuppelstange rechts 
Connecting rod right           

111770 9

22 Lokplatine kpl.  
Boiler printed circuit assenbly              

111776 41

23 Bremsbackensatz 
Vorlaufgestell 

111828 7

24 Schneckenkammerdeckel 
Worm cover      

111987 3

25 Vorlaufradsatz 
Pilot wheelset                

112017 14

26 Teilesatz  
Parts set                    

114180 10

27 Steuerung kpl.  
Steering assembly               

114181 73

28 Zylindrblock 
Cylinder block                  

114185 20

29 Kuppelradsatz  
Coupling wheelset                

114186 20

30 Treibradsatz   
Driving wheelset                

114187 20

31 Kuppelradsatz mit Zahnrad  
Coupling wheelset with Gear    

114188 20

32 Vorlaufgestell kpl. 
Pilot frame assembly           

114189 34

33 Nachlaufgestell kpl. 
Tail truck assembly          

114190 28

34 Radkontaktsatz  
Wheel contact set               

114192 7

35 Grundrahmen Lok  
Frame              

114193 30

36 Teilesatz     
Parts set                 

114202 6

37 Kabelführung
Cable routing

114389 2
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Set of brake shoes
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Wechselstrom /AC 69267
38 Lokboden   

Loco bottom                    
106204 20

39 Nachlaufradsatz  
Tail wheelset              

108313 14

40 Lokplatine kpl.  
Printed circuit assembly for 
loco              

111831 42

41 Vorlaufradsatz   
Pilot wheelset              

112108 14

42 Radkontakt f. 69267 
Wheel contact           

114217 3

43 Kuppelradsatz   
Coupling wheelset               

114218 20

44  Treibradsatz    
 Driving wheelset              

114219 20

45  Kuppelradsatz mit Zahnrad    
 Coupling wheelset with Gear 

114220 20

46  Vorlaufgestell kpl. 
 Pilot frame assembly               

114221 34

47  Nachlaufgestell kpl. 
 Tail truck assembly          

114222 28

48  Schneckenlager 2mm   
Worm  journal          

114223 2
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Ersatzteilliste
Replacement Parts
Pièces de Rechange

Pos.Nr.
Pos.no.
Po si ti on

Art.no.
Réf.

Beschreibung
Description
Désignation

PreisgruppePreisgruppe
Price bracket
Catégorie de prix

Art.-Nr.
Art.no.

PreisgruppePreisgruppe
Price bracket
Catégorie de prix

Art.-Nr.
Art.no.

Aufl age 06/2003
Edition 06/2003
Tirage 06/2003

63266 
63267
69267

DR BR 01.5
Aufl age 06/2003
Edition 06/2003
Tirage 06/2003

63266 
63267
69267 

DR BR 01.5

1 Haftringsatz DC
Set with traction tires,DC

85622 19

2 Schraube M2X5  
Screw M 2x5

85680 3

3 Zugfeder 
Spring                      

86208 2

4 Puffer gewölbt bedruckt
Buffer vaulted        

88629 4

5 Puffer fl ach bedruckt
Buffer fl at          

88630 4

6 Universalkupplung
Universal coupling              

89282 5

7 Radsatz ohne Zahnrad
Wheelset without gear

90454 16

8 Tenderleitung 
Tender pipe                 

94535 4

9 Brensgestänge 
Brake rod                 

105945 8

10 Motorspange  
Clip for the motor                  

108264 2

11 Radsatz mit Zahnrad
Wheelset with gear

108265 20

12 Tendergriffstange 
Handle bar tender             

108591 3

13 Zahnrad Z=16  
Gear z=16                 

109251 2

14 Drahtlampe 16V 
Light bulb 16V                

109321 10

15 Teilesatz 
Parts set                     

111767 7

16 Tenderplatine kpl. 
Printed circuit assembly for Tender            

111786 46

17 Heckleitersatz 
Ladderset,rear                

111805 7

18 Teilesatz 
Parts set                     

111829 6

19 Modulhalter 
Module holder                   

111877 2

20 Motor                          113197 57
21 Lichtleiter Tender

Light transmission tender             
113204 2

22 Teilesatz 
Parts set                     

113206 6

23 Teilesatz 
Parts set                     

113207 22

24 Trittbrett mit Leiter 
Foodboard with ladder         

113395 3

25 Anlaufscheibe 4x2,1x0,1 
Washer disk       

113942 2

26 Tendergehäuse kpl. 
Tender casing assembly            

114194 56

27 Tendertüre li. kpl. 
Tender door assembly left           

114195 9

28 Tendertüre re. kpl. 
Tender door assembly right           

114196 9

29 Bürstenfeder 
Spring                  

114197 2

30 Tenderaufsatz
Tender attachment                  

114209 20

31 Griffstange kurz  
Handle bar short             

114210 3

32 Tenderunterteil 
Frame               

114211 30

33 Teilesatz  
Parts set                    

114213 7

34 Tendergehäuse kpl.f.63266
Tender casing 63266      

114215 56

35 Tenderaufsatz f. 63266 
Tender attachment        

114216 20

Wechselstrom /AC 69267
36 AC-Flüsterschleifer lang 

Wisper wiper, shot      
40065   

---      
37 Haftringsatz (*AC*) 

Set with traction tires AC           
85623 16

38 Schraube M 1,6x10  
Screw M1,6x10            

85699 2

39 Sechsk. Mutter A M1,6  
Female,no ill        

86004 2

40 Tenderradsatz 
Wheelset for the tender                 

108304 18

41 Radsatz mit Haftringen 
Wheelset with traction tires        

108305 20
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4ROCO Modellspielwaren GmbH
www.roco.co.at

Jakob-Auer-Straße 8, A-5033 Salzburg
 +43 / (0) 662 / 62 09 61

Ersatzteilliste
Replacement Parts
Pièces de Rechange
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Po si ti on
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Beschreibung
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Price bracket
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Ersatzteile erhalten Sie bei Ihrem Fachhändler, 
Ihrer Landesvertretung, oder bei:
You can order your Replacement Parts at your 
local dealer, your country representative, or:
Passez commande des pièces détachées chez 
votre détaillant, chez le S.A.V. de votre importa-
teur national ou en direct au S.A.V. ROCO:

ROCO Modellspielwaren
VertriebsgmbH & Co. Handels KG
- Service -
Georg-Wrede-Straße 49
D-83395 Freilassing
 +49 / (0)86 54 / 47 63 0
Fax: +49 / (0)86 54 / 47 63 50
E-Mail: service@roco-online.de

Aufl age 06/2003
Edition 06/2003
Tirage 06/2003

63266 
63267
69267 

DR BR 01.5

1 Haftringsatz DC
Set with traktion tires,DC

85622 19

2 Schneckenzahnrad doppelt   
Worm gear double   

86419 4

3 Tenderdrehgestellblende 
Bogie frame for tender       

94574 12

4 Attrappenrahmen klein 
Push in part set         

107808 3

5 Getriebesatz
Gear set

108262 18

6 Getriebeboden
Gear bottom

108263 14

7 Teilesatz
Parts set

108322 8

8 Zurüstbeutel 
Bag with accessories              
    

114183 26

9 Tafelsatz lackiert  
Set with number boards           

114184 4

7

9

8

4

5

2

6

3
o. Abb. / no ill.
Haftringsatz DC
Set with traktion tires,DC
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